
BACK IN STOCK!

CHICK IT OUT!CHICK IT OUT!

#103901.......CHILI VERDE CHICKEN BITES, F/C

6/3#

YOUR FAVORITEYOUR FAVORITE
CHICKEN PRODUCTSCHICKEN PRODUCTS
ARE BACK + MORE!ARE BACK + MORE!

#108550.......PARMESAN GARLIC CHICKEN BITES

6/3#

#52552........BONELESS CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS, F/C, WG

200/.8 oz

IFD Foodservice DistributorIFD Foodservice Distributor

(800) 873-0131(800) 873-0131

www.callifd.comwww.callifd.com  

(715) 834-6513(715) 834-6513



newnew

ITEMs!!

BACK BY

POPULAR

DEMAND

Pita Chips & DipPita Chips & Dip
SNACK TIME MADE BETTERSNACK TIME MADE BETTER

IFD Foodservice Distributor - (800) 873-0131 - www.callifd.com - (715) 834-6513

goes great with:goes great with:
#100278...

#100279...

#109230...

#103570...

Roasted red pepper hummus cups...........

original hummus cups................................

original chickpea spread cups, gf.......

chocolate chickpea spread cups, gf...

1=1.25 m/ma

1=1.25 m/ma

1=1 m/ma

1=1 m/ma

120/3 oz

120/3 oz

72/1.13 oz

72/1.25 oz

item # case size
#109375...

#109374...

PITA CHIPS, WG, BULK.....................................

PITA CHIPS, WG, SINGLE SERVE.....................

description
6/1#

104/1 OZ

PITA CHIPS:PITA CHIPS:


